
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

5 

1 

3 

2 

3 

4 

4 

7 

1 

5 

No. 

530 

04 

714 

156 

516 

36 

517 

32 

60 

7 

726 

704 

139NG 

203 

01NG 

81 

88 

782 

153 

46 

551 

183 

Name 

Michael Sousa 

Gerald Cohen 

Aaron Turek 

Luke Pardi 

Spencer Anderson 

Robert Casella 

Zephyr Belski 

Jon Baker 

Michael Maduske 

Jan Wang 

Maxwell Tullman 

Marc Cefalo 

Edward Karabec 

James Mertz 

James Walker 

Ray Prato 

Michael Kovac 

Nicole Cooper 

Sam Jadczak 

Michael Fries 

Amy Dilks 

Xiang Li 

Class 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

GTS2 

SpecE30 

Spec Miata 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

Spec Miata 

SpecE30 

Honda Chal 2 

PTB 

Spec Miata 

Year 

1997 

1989 

1997 

1999 

1994 

1994 

1998 

1996 

1992 

1999 

1994 

1991 

1989 

1989 

1999 

1989 

2008 

2004 

1996 

Make 

BMW 

Porsche 

BMW 

BMW 

Honda 

"Honda" 

Acura 

Acura 

Acura 

Honda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

BMW 

BMW 

Mazda 

BMW 

BMW 

Mazda 

BMW 

Honda 

Subaru 

Mazda 

Color 

Red 

Green 

Green/Black/White 

Black 

Red/Silver 

White 

L.Blue 

White 

White 

Red 

Yellow/Black 

Blue/Green 

Black 

Red 

Yellow/Black 

Silver 

White 

Blue/Green 

Bronze/D.Red 

Yellow 

Purple/Black 

Green/Black 

Model 

M3 

944 Turbo 

M3 

M3 

Civic 

Challenged 

Integra 

Integra 

Integra 

Civic 

Miata 

Miata 

E36 

E30 

Miata 

325i 

325 

Miata 

325i 

S2000 

WRX STi 

Miata 

Diff 

0.807 

1.918 

2.222 

2.612 

3.901 

4.661 

4.735 

5.647 

5.873 

6.431 

6.733 

7.104 

7.391 

8.100 

8.142 

8.634 

8.829 

9.392 

11.392 

11.431 

12.776 

Best Tm 

1:30.583 

1:31.390 

1:32.501 

1:32.805 

1:33.195 

1:34.484 

1:35.244 

1:35.318 

1:36.230 

1:36.456 

1:37.014 

1:37.316 

1:37.687 

1:37.974 

1:38.683 

1:38.725 

1:39.217 

1:39.412 

1:39.975 

1:41.975 

1:42.014 

1:43.359 

In Lap 

5 

9 

12 

4 

2 

5 

6 

3 

5 

5 

9 

7 

7 

8 

10 

6 

10 

10 

9 

2 

3 

6 

2nd Best 

1:30.823 

1:32.346 

1:32.730 

1:34.843 

1:33.482 

1:34.541 

1:35.833 

1:36.901 

1:36.578 

1:36.801 

1:37.155 

1:37.347 

1:39.301 

1:38.043 

1:39.632 

1:38.797 

1:39.254 

1:39.790 

1:40.207 

1:47.097 

1:44.267 

1:45.625 

2nd Lap 

12 

Printed: 6/13/2015 8:50:43 AM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number includes a "G" or "NG" it is already reserved. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ NJMP Thunderbolt 

NASA Lightning Racers 

Lightning Practice (Sat) 

Practice started at 8:02:34 

NJMP Thunderbolt (Short) 2.250 miles 

6/13/2015 08:00 AM 


